1
Sub-track II –
Power & Energy Presentation
ST servo drive
architecture and new LV
& HV servo solutions
Liam PARK
Motor Control Competence Center

STEVAL-ETH001V1
38
Order code for SPM interface:
STEVAL-ETH001V1
Application board with DPM interface:
AB0035.B.01(*)
• Supply voltage range 20 V up to 56 V
• 700 W max output power
• STM32 platform powered by STM32F767ZI
• Multiaxial position control algorithm and real-time connectivity
based on EtherCAT stack embedded in the application firmware
• Multiprotocol supported using NETX90 network controller
(PROFINET, EtherCAT, Ethernet IP, TSN)
• DPM and SPM interface between NETX90 and MCU
• Motor control power stage, powered by STDRIVE101 and
STH270N8F7 power MOSFET
• Power management circuit powered by L7987 switching converter
Key products
• STM32F767ZI - microcontroller
• STDRIVE101 - three phase gate drivers
• STH270N8F7 - power MOSFETS
• STL6N3LLH6 -  power MOSFETS
• L7987L DC/DC - converter
• LD39150DT33 - low drop linear regulator
• L7805CD2T - linear regulator
• IPS160H - digital output
• CLT03-2Q3 - digital Input
• NETX-90 - network Ethernet controller
High performance LV servo drive solution
HV servo solutions
ST HV servo drive solution roadmap
40
20252022 2024
Dual axis
Single axis
2023
High end servo drive with real-time connectivity and
safety functions- SIL2 750VDC 22KW
STM32H743 + ACEPACKSMIT
STM32H5 Single axis  + SLIMM 2nd
/HP 1PH/3PH 220 VAC 850 W~1.5
KW
GaN
augmented
2021
High voltage high power testing platform
STM32H743 + ACEPACK, IGBT, SiC MOSFETs
version 380 VAC 3 ph 10 kW
STi2GaN  based high BandWidth & efficiency
Servo control  220 VAC 600W
STM32H7 dual axis  + SLIMM 2nd /HP
1PH/3PH 220 VAC 1.5 KW
High end servo drive block diagram and ST BOM
41
High end servo drive